
MONDAYOCTOBER 28

5} Y 720 k.c. 416m.
6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON7.0 NEWS FROM LONDON

7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session
8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
8.0 "Morning Melodies "
10. O Classical programme
10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 "Hall of Fame"
11. 0 Talk to women by " Margaret"
41.10 Light orchestral session
11.30 Popular hits of the day
12.0 Lunch music (1.15p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON)2.0 Film music, with a touch of
humour

2.45 Organ interlude3.0 In holiday mood
4. 0 Frost and special weather forecast46 Melody and rhythm
4.30 Sports results
Popular entertainers

6. 0 Children’s session (‘" Stamp Club,""While Children Sleep"
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):

"A Thousand and One Nights’ (Strauss);
"Japanese Intermezzo" (Chapius); ‘‘Vien-
nese Waltz Medley’ (Strauss); "Love's Lul-
laby (Bourdon); "Summer Festival"
(Bruckner) ; "Ola England’ (arr. Krish);‘Count of Potpourri (Lehar);"Londonderry Atr’ (arr. Grainger); ‘Gui-tarre’ (Moszkowski); "Mind Your Step"
(Fischer); "Moorish March" (Mohr); "Pre-lude in D" (Bach); "Teddy Bears’ Picnic"
(Bratton); "I'll Always be Your ComradeTrue" (Stolz); "Thine Eyes So Blue andTender’ (Lassen); "Dance of the Merry
Mascots" (Ketelbey); "The Old Church
Bells" (Farrar).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. 0 Local news service
7.10 Our Garden Expert
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Village Concert"
A BBC production

7.59 Bands of the Household Cav-
alry and the Massed Bands,
Drums and Pipes of the Bri-
gade of Guards,
"Trooping the Colour"

8. 9 From the studio: Claude Bur-
rows (baritone),"You'll get heaps o’ lickin’s "

Clarke
"Cloze Props" ........ Charles

8.16 The Band of H.M. Royal Air
Force,
"Good Old Vienna" March

arr. Hewitt|"T/entente Cordiale" . Allier
8.22 From the studio: Eva Davies
(soprano),"The Sweetest Song in the}
WY OPIO

.

ticsisitdspeicicssensicc, DRIES* Forever Tl "ARich
8.28 Band of H.M. Coldstream
Guards,"Lords of the Atr 3

Burnaby
8.31 Eva Davies (soprano),"When Your Little Boy
Grows Up" ............ Lisbona
"Lonely Sweetheart"

Miller
8.37 The Goldman Band," Officer of the Day" March

Hall* National Emblem" March
Bagley

8.42 Claude Burrows (baritone),
"AT AOUUR dssscrnccanddadeta CRIBS
"Three for Jack" .... Squire

8.48 Regimental Band of H.M.
Grenadier Guards,
"Marching with the Grena-
diers "

8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices

9. 0 NBS newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC news commentary by A.
G. Macdonell

9.25 Variety, featuring Debroy
Somers Band with chorus,
Reginald Foort (organ),
Oscar Natzke (bass), George
Scott Wood and his Accordion
Band, Miliza Korjus_ (so-
prano) and the Leslie Bridge-
water Quintet

10.0 MUSIC, MIRTH AND
MELODY

11. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON fol-
lowed by meditation music

11.30 CLOSE DOWN

SIVA
CHRISTCHURCH
1200 k.c. 250m.

5. Op.m. Recordings6. "Music for Everyman"
. 0 After dinner music
Recent releases!"Pinto Pete’’
Down: among the basses
Dame Nature makes music
"The Crimson Trail" (final chap-ter)9.43 Variety!

10. 0-10.25 Signal preparation for AirForce
10.30 Close down

SIAR 940k.c. 319m.
6.50 a.m. Weather report for aviators7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON7.30 Breakfast session8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON10. O Weather report10.10-10.30 Devotional service12. 0 Lunch music and relay of Grey-mouth Trotting Club’s race meeting1.145 p.m. NEWS FROM LONDON0 Josephine Clare’s weekly talk3.30 Classical music4.0 Recital
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4.16 Dance tunes
4.30 Weather report. Variety5. O Children’s session: Norma5.30 Dinner music "6.0 ‘From the Pen of Edgar ‘Allan Poe"6.15 ar FROM LONDON and Topicala
6.46 ‘The Buccaneers"
6.57 Weather report and station notices7. 0 Evening programme *

7.10 "Vanity Fair"7.23 Bands on the air
7.40 Drama: "A Woman Called Ruth"8.10 Sweet melody
8.30 "The Channings"8.43 They play
9. 0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news

9.15 BBC news commentary by A. G.
Macdonell

9.25 A. Cotterell, B. Shore, A. Gauntlett,
E. Cruft, F. Thurston, A. Camden,
A. Thonger, "Septet in E Flat
Major " .(Beethoven)

10. 5 Close down

ANY
DUNEDIN
790 k.c. 380 m.

6. Oa.m. Station on the air for NEWS
FROM LONDON

6.50 Weather report for aviators
7. 0 NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 (approx.) Breakfast session

8.45 NEWS FROM LONDON
10. 0 Weather report for aviators
10.15 Devotional Service
10.50 Talk to women by " Margaret"
11. 0 From the talkies; Fayourite ballads
12. 0 Lunch music (1.15 p.m., NEWS
FROM LONDON)1.0 Weather report (including for
aviators)2.0 Operetta; From the countryside;
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Holiday meanderings

4. 0 Weather report and special frost
forecast for farmers

4.30 Music in a cafe
4.45 Sports results

5. 0 Children’s session (Nature Night)
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, NEWS FROM
LONDON and Topical Talk):

"Blue Danube Waltz" (Strauss); "Little
Princess" (Padilla); ‘The Dancer’ Mazurka
(Pedersen); ‘""May I Have the Next RomanceWith You?" (Gordon); "Secrets’’ (Rust);
"My Shining Star’ (trad.); "Christmas
Fantasy"; ‘Lolita’ (Buzzi); "Minuet in DMajor’ (Mozart); "‘"Valse Vanite’’ (Wied-
oe/t); "The Waltz Lives On" (Robin);
"Melody in F’ (Rubinstein); "TreasuresAll" (Plessow); "Espana" Waltz (Waldteu-fel); ""Aubade" (Foresythe); "Loin du Bal"
(Gillet).
6.55 Dominion and district weather re-
ports

7. 0 Local news service
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Paul Godwin Orchestra,"The Circus Princess"

Kalman
7.40 Stuart Robertson (bass),"Villikins and His Dinah"

(trad.)"Some Folks Like to
"My Bonnie"

arr. Mansfield
"Down in Demerara"

arr. Mansfield
7.46 Otto Dobrindt and his Piano
Symphonists,"Will o’ the Wisp" . Kuster
"Rouge et Noir" . Pretscher

7.52 Elsie and Doris Waters
(comediennes),"That’s the Worst of Having
People Upstairs" . Western
"Gert, Daisy and the Black-out" is Waters

7.58 The London Piano Accordion
Band,
"Three Little Fishes "

Dowell* Beer Barrel Polka" . Timm
8. 4 "The Fol-de-Rols" . Fletcher
8.13 Variety, featuring Erhard
Bauschke and his Orchestra,
the Oleanders Negro Quar-
tet, Jeanne de Casalis (hum-
our), Harry Robbins (xylo-
phone) and Tino Rossi
(tenor)

8.45 The Cloister Bells," Love’s Old Sweet Song"Bingham
8.48 The Comedy Harmonists,* Pipi-aeh* cchathadbaen. Grever"The Dwarf’s Yodel Song"

Churchill
8.54 Oskar Joost Tango Orchestra"Letter of Farewell"

Valerio
8.57 Dominion and district weather
reports and station notices

9. O NBS Newsreel: A digest of
the day’s news

9.15 BBC News Commentary byA. G. Macdonell

9.25 Reginald Foort (organ),
|

"By the Blue Hawaiian
|
Waters " ..........000. Ketelbey9.29 "The Twelve Labours of Her-
cules": "No Holiday for Her-
cules"

10. 0 NIGHT CLUB: The Cabaret
| on relay, featuring Mitchell
| Ayres and his Fashions in
|
Music

11.0 NEWS FROM LONDON,
followed by meditation music

11.30 Close down

EVO Mover beam.
5. Op.m. Tunes for the teatable
6. O Melody and song7.0 After dinner music
8. 0 "Starlight No. 2": Malcolm Moe
Eachern (bass)

8.15 "Mr. Chalmers, K.C.: The Bank
Clerk Mystery"

8.30 Hit parade
9. O Light orchestral and ballad proe
gramme

40. 0 Humour
10.30 Close down
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7 INVERCARGILLt 680k.c. 441m.
7. Oam. NEWS FROM LONDON
7.30 Breakfast session
8.45-9.0 NEWS FROM LONDON
41. 0 Recordings
412. 0-2.0 p.m. Lunch music (1.15, NEWS
FROM LONDON)

5. O Children’s session
5.15. Tea dance by English dance ,orches-tras6.0 "Dad and Dave"
6.15 -- FROM LONDON and Topicala645 "Mittens"
7. 0 After dinner music
7.25 Labour Day sports results7.30 "In Holiday Mood’: A bright pro-
gramme introducing some of Eng-
land’s foremost entertainers

8.15 "Hard Cash"
8.27 ‘London,’ a somewhat miscon-
ducted tour of the Capital (BBC
production)

8.57 Weather reports, station notices
9. 0 NBS Newsreel: A digest of the
day’s news9.15 BBC News Commentary by A, G.
Macdonell

9.25 Supper dance, introducing some
23
the year’s most popular dancets

10. 0 Close down
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